26 Kasim 2022 Cumartesi

1. Kogu Saat:09:30
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1.CHARMINTON (N2)

2.WATER ROCKET
(ARG)

3.0UR PINNACLE (N2)

4 FIRST BOWL (N2)

5HARRY DREAM(NZ)

6.SHANG CHI (AUS)

7.UNCONQUERED
(AUS)

8.PACIFIC STAR (AUS)
9.LAST SAVURAI (USA)

10.JUNGLE KING (N2)

11.THE STAR (AUS)

12 KINABALU PRINCE

(N2)
13.ALL IN (AUS)

14.FREE AND HAPPY

(N2)
15.PRESTIGE STAR
(AUS)

16.CENTURION (N2)

1)17610%
Orijin(Baba -

Anne)

4ydg

6yag

8ydg

7ydg

S5ydk

5ydg

10yag
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4ydg

4yag

Sydg
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4yag
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Yans Programi
Handikap
2)6.205%
Siklet Jokey Sahip
CHARVISPIRIT (IRE) - SARZANA (NZ) 5855 F YUSOFF
ORPEN (USA) - WATER SIDE (ARG) 58,5 VDURIC
PINS (AUS) - RED DELICIOUS (N2) 58  MLERNER
BATTLE PAINT (USA) - GREENSLEEVES (\Z) 57,5 D BEASLEY
PINS (AUS) - ALWAYS HAFPY (USA) 56  MNUNES
DISSIDENT (AUS) - MNG ZH COSMOS (FR) 55,5 MKELLADY
| AMINVINCIBLE (AUS) - LOVEINSPRNG (AUS) 54,5 THKOH
(BES{BEE?GTY (AUS) - MDDLEBROOK MSS 54 CCWONG
FIRST SAMURAI (USA) - CORNTHAN WIND 53 L BEUZELIN
(UsA)
MAKF (GB) - SHAMABELLE (NZ) 52 ﬁISISUH ARl
HALLOWED CROWN (AUS) - FOSHCHC (AUS) 51,5 | SAIFUDIN
MONGOLIANKHAN(AUS) - LVETWP(NZ) 50  RSTEWART
SEBRING (AUS) - ANATINA (AUS) 52,5 PHSEOW
THE BOLD ONE (NZ) - COIVBRA (AUS) 52
AMERICAN PHAROAH (USA) - SNITZH'S 515
JEWEL (AUS) ’
ZED (NZ) - TAUPAKI FLIGHT (N2) 50

3)3.100%

Antrenér

TE AKAU RACING
STABL

CRABBIAALFREDO
LEON

STEPHEN GRAY
RACING

DANIEL FRANCIS
MEAGH

APPOINTED WHALE
STAB

KWOK CHUN WAI

SELEVENNO2
STABLE

GREENWOOD
STABLE

LIKE ME STABLE

MAYAWKIANG

BUFFALO STABLE

SABAH RACING
STABLE

ALL IN STABLE

THE SISTERHOOD
STABL

JJ STAR STABLE

TAN KAH SOON

7'Li PLASE 1. 3'LU GANYAN, 1. GIFTE Bu kogudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS

1200 Sentetik

st HP
DLOGAN 10
RLEGRANGE 4
S GRAY 15
DMEAGHER 8
MCLEMENTS 12
S 16
BAERTSCHIGER
L KHOO 1
MCLEMENTS 5
CTKUAH 7
T MAHADI 9
TFITZSIMVONS 14
DKOK 2
SBURRIDGE 3
JONG 6
JLIM 1
KS TAN 13

Son 6
Y.

66

66

65

64

61

60
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53

52
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4)1460$

KGS

121155

198683

392414

224170

464222

391778

239384

213363

298253

147415

346471

804351
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66377
0-
43938

036708

741300

s20

35

21
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21

42

21

35

13

21

Kranji Singapur Hipdromu

E'I‘;Vi Gy AGF idm

0 7,50 0(0) False
0 10,00 0(0) False
0 12,70 0(0) False
0 18,10 0(0) False
0 2,35 0(0) False
0 19,05 0(0) False
0 20,15 0(0) False
0 455 0(0) False
0 13,90 0(0) False
0 12,15 0(0) False
0 17,60 0(0) False
0 9,05 0(0) False
0 0(0) False
0 0(0) False
0 0(0) False
0 0(0) False



